
S.NO Department Register No NAME OF THE STUDENTS Placement Details Gender 

1 CSE 111415104059 Preethi. L Amazon Digital Services Female

2 Mechanical 111415114009 ANBARASAN.P Anglo Eastern Ship Management Male

3 Mechanical 111415114032 HIMAYA SRI.B Anglo Eastern Ship Management Female

4 Mechanical 111415114084 YOGESWARAN .B Anglo Eastern Ship Management Male

5 CSE 111415104011 A. Brindha ATOS Syntel Female

6 ECE A 111415106028
GUMMARAJU NAGA KRISHNA 

SHASHANK
ATS Technologies Male

7 Mechanical 111415114052 NIRANJAN .S Auto Tech Engineers Male

8 Mechanical 111415114062 RAJESH .S Auto Tech Engineers Male

9 Civil 111415103012 Balaji.R BIM Developers Male

10 Civil 111415103030 Kalaiarasan M BIM Developers Male

11 EEE 111415105011 DINESH.R Blue Ball Technologies Male

12 EEE 111415105016 IBRAHIM BASHA. A Blue Ball Technologies Male

13 ECE C 111415106101 RUDHRA .R Bosch Female

14 EEE 111415105007 ARUN SELVAN.A.M Bosch Male

15 EEE 111415105024 MATHAN.S Bosch Male

16 EEE 111415105031 SHAIK AKMAL HUSSAIN Bosch Male

17 ECE A 111415106034 HARSHINI .P Bosch Female

18 ECE A 111415106036 HEMAPRIYA NANDHINEE .S Bosch Female

19 ECE A 111415106043 KARTHIK .M Bosch Male

20 ECE B 111415106050 KOTHURI VYSHNAVI Bosch Female

21 ECE A 111415106019 DHANYA .D.M CADD Centre Training Services Female

22 ECE B 111415106053 KUSHMITHA .P CADD Centre Training Services Female

23 ECE B 111415106081 PAVITHRA .C CADD Centre Training Services Female

24 ECE C 111415106124 THULASI DEVI .A CADD Centre Training Services Female

25 Civil 111415103065 Shriram.K CADDCAMM Solutions Male

26 Civil 111415103070 Suryarajan B CADDCAMM Solutions Male

27 Civil 111415103079 K.VIJAYAKUMAR CADDCAMM Solutions Male

28 CSE 111415104003 S.Ajith Shankrithi Cognizant Technologies Male

29 CSE 111415104041 P.Mohana Cognizant Technologies Female

30 EEE 111415105006 ARUN PRAVEEN. V Cognizant Technologies Male

31 ECE B 111415106049 KOTAPATI SWATHI Cognizant Technologies Female

32 ECE C 111415106101 RUDHRA .R Cognizant Technologies Female

33 ECE C 111415106109 SHIVANI .B Cognizant Technologies Female

34 ECE C 111415106131 YUVASRI .P Cognizant Technologies Female

35 IT 111415205009 JANANI .S Cognizant Technologies Female

36 EEE 111415105007 ARUN SELVAN.A.M Cognizant Technologies Male

37 ECE A 111415106046 KISHORE .T Colors Software Male

38 Civil 111415103070 Suryarajan B Continental Technology Services Male

39 Civil 111415103077 Venkatesh Continental Technology Services Male

40 CSE 111415104071 shriram S Continental Technology Services Male

41 Mechanical 111415114026 GOODWILL S.BRAINARD Continental Technology Services Male

42 ECE B 111415106081 PAVITHRA .C Covenant Technologies Female

43 ECE C 111415106096 RAMYA .V [16.03.1998] Covenant Technologies Female
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44 ECE B 111415106071 NANDHINI .J Covenant Technologies Female

45 Mechanical 111415114064 SANJAIKUMAR .M Covenant Technologies Male

46 Mechanical 111415114083 YAMINI .D.G Covenant Technologies Female

47 CSE 111415104059 Preethi. L CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

48 CSE 111415104063 PURUSHOTHAMAN CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Male

49 CSE 111415104040 Manasa.R CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

50 ECE B 111415106047 KONDRAJU LIKHITHA GAYATHRI CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

51 ECE B 111415106062 MISMA FREDIC .H CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

52 Mechanical 111415114008 AMRITH.G CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Male

53 IT 111415205027 SARISHA .P.M CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

54 CSE 111415104031 Janani.p CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

55 CSE 111415104041 P.Mohana CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

56 CSE 111415104073 E.Smruthi CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

57 ECE A 111415106019 DHANYA .D.M CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

58 ECE A 111415106026 GOMATHI .E CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

59 ECE B 111415106050 KOTHURI VYSHNAVI CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

60 IT 111415205021 PRANATHI .M.J.A. CSS Corp Pvt Ltd. Female

61 ECE A 111415106026 GOMATHI .E Cyient Tech Female

62 Biotech 111415214006 P.Deepika Domex E Data Female

63 Biotech 111415214007 S.Dharini Domex E Data Female

64 Biotech 111415214009 D.Divya Domex E Data Female

65 Biotech 111415214014 R.Mahalakshmi Domex E Data Female

66 Biotech 111415214016 M.Maniraj Domex E Data Male

67 Biotech 111415214022 S.Purushothaman Domex E Data Male

68 Biotech 111415214028 J.Shameli Domex E Data Female

69 Biotech 111415214033 C.Swathi Domex E Data Female

70 Civil 111415103070 Suryarajan B Dynamic Research Engineering Male

71 EEE 111415105004 ARUN.D Electrono Solutions Pvt Ltd Male

72 EEE 111415105039 VIJAY.V Electrono Solutions Pvt Ltd Male

73 ECE A 111415106045 KAVIYA .S Ena Game Studio Female

74 ECE B 111415106064 MOHAN  .V Ena Game Studio Male

75 ECE A 111415106032 HARISH KUMAR .K [02.08.1997] Ena Game Studio Male

76 ECE C 111415106125 THULASI RAMAN .N Ena Game Studio Male

77 Mechanical 111415114069 SATHEESH KUMAR .S Ena Game Studio Male

78 IT 111415205024 SABARISH .S Ena Game Studio Male

79 ECE A 111415106011 BHAVANA .M Ena Game Studio Female

80 ECE A 111415106036 HEMAPRIYA NANDHINEE .S Ena Game Studio Female

81 ECE B 111415106068 MONISHA .A.V ENA GAME STUDIO Female

82 ECE C 111415106120 SYED MAHEFEEZ AHAMMAD Ena Game Studio Male

83 CSE 111415104077 surender.s
Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd
Male

84 ECE A 111415106033 HARISH KUMAR .K [13.01.1998]
Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd
Male

85 ECE B 111415106053 KUSHMITHA .P
Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd
Female

86 IT 111415205026 SANDHIYA .J
Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd
Female

87 CSE 111415104027 Gnana Vel.A
Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd 
Male

88 IT 111415205029 SRIKANTH .M
Excellencia Itech Consulting Pvt 

Ltd 
Male

89 ECE C 111415106110 SIGHAKOLLI SAI KRISHNA Genx Lead Male

90 ECE B 111415106070 NANDHA KUMAR .K.V Genx Lead Male

91 Mechanical 111415114001 ABILESH.M.J Globe Components Male



92 Mechanical 111415114016 BHUVANESH.B Globe Components Male

93 Mechanical 111415114020 DILLI BABU.N Globe Components Male

94 Mechanical 111415114023 DIVAKAR.G Globe Components Male

95 Mechanical 111415114043 MAGESHWARAN .S.A Globe Components Male

96 Mechanical 111415114048 MOHAN .T.R Globe Components Male

97 Mechanical 111415114066 SANTHOSH KUMAR .S Globe Components Male

98 ECE A 111415106041 JUANA VINCI .R.S Hexaware Technologies Female

99 ECE A 111415106044 KASTHURI SANDHYARANI Hexaware Technologies Female

100 ECE A 111415106046 KISHORE .T Hexaware Technologies Male

101 ECE B 111415106073 NANDHINI .R [02.07.1998] Hexaware Technologies Female

102 ECE A 111415106030 HARINISRI .S HP Enterprises Female

103 CSE 111415104019 divyabharathi.r IBM GBS Female

104 CSE 111415104025 Gayathri Shanmugam IBM GBS Female

105 CSE 111415104050 NISHANTHI R IBM GBS Female

106 CSE 111415104069 Shanmuga Priya R IBM GBS Female

107 CSE 111415104079 Swetha N IBM GBS Female

108 CSE 111415104034 B.jothi jahnavi IBM GBS Female

109 IT 111415205002 AMBIKA .R IBM GBS Female

110 IT 111415205006 DIVYA RANI .G IBM GBS Female

111 IT 111415205015 LEKHASHREE .V IBM GBS Female

112 IT 111415205022 PRAVALIKA .D.C IBM GBS Female

113 IT 111415205030 VASUKI DIVYA .J IBM GBS Female

114 CSE 111415104074 Soniya.G IBM GBS  Female

115 CSE 111415104047 Narendra Kumar M Infosys Technologies Male

116 ECE A 111415106001 ADDANKI JAHNAVI Infosys Technologies Female

117 ECE A 111415106020 DHARSHANA .V Infosys Technologies Female

118 ECE A 111415106022 ELSIN .R Infosys Technologies Male

119 ECE B 111415106058 MANDEM VENKATA SIVA VARSHITA Infosys Technologies Female

120 ECE C 111415106102 RUKMANI .P Infosys Technologies Female

121 ECE C 111415106122 THEJA SRINIVAS .S Infosys Technologies Male

122 ECE C 111415106127 VEDHAVALLI .A Infosys Technologies Female

123 CSE 111415104036 KARTHICK.M Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

124 CSE 111415104004 K.U.Akash Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

125 CSE 111415104037 Karthick.M Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

126 EEE 111415105028 RANJITH KUMAR.R Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

127 EEE 111415105033 SOUNDARARAJAN. S Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

128 EEE 111415105038 VIGNESH.V Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

129 ECE A 111415106005 ARUNACHALAM .M Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

130 ECE C 111415106125 THULASI RAMAN .N Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

131 ECE C 111415106108 SHENBAGARAJ .R Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

132 Mechanical 111415114074 TAMIL MANI .M Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

133 IT 111415205007 GNANANDA BHARATHY.E Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

134 IT 111415205024 SABARISH .S Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

135 CSE 111415104077 surender.s Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

136 EEE 111415105001 ADHITHYAN .V Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

137 ECE A 111415106024 GANGINENI SURYATEJA Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

138 ECE A 111415106038 JAYA KUMAR .R Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

139 ECE A 111415106032 HARISH KUMAR .K [02.08.1997] Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male



140 Mechanical 111415114048 MOHAN .T.R Just Dial Pvt Ltd Male

141 Mechanical 111415114049 MONESH RAJ .P.J Jyoash Engineers Male

142 Civil 111415103082 Yokesh K L1 Suppliers Pvt Ltd Male

143 ECE B 111415106069 NAGELLA VENKATA NIKHIL KUMAR Micro Logics Male

144 CSE 111415104023 Gayathri. D Net Axis IT Solutions Female

145 CSE 111415104077 surender.s Net Axis IT Solutions Male

146 CSE 111415104080 Umadevi Net Axis IT Solutions Female

147 CSE 111415104043 S.Mohanlal Net Axis IT Solutions Male

148 CSE 111415104002 p.ajith kumar Net Axis IT Solutions Male

149 CSE 111415104016 Dillipremika.v Net Axis IT Solutions Female

150 CSE 111415104020 S.ELLAKYA Net Axis IT Solutions Female

151 CSE 111415104021 H.Franklin David Paul Net Axis IT Solutions Male

152 CSE 111415104024 S.Gayathri Net Axis IT Solutions Female

153 CSE 111415104027 Gnana Vel.A Net Axis IT Solutions Male

154 CSE 111415104035 JOTHI JANIFER N A Net Axis IT Solutions Female

155 CSE 111415104042 MOHANAPRIYA.T Net Axis IT Solutions Female

156 CSE 111415104054 S.pavithra Net Axis IT Solutions Female

157 CSE 111415104058 Preetha P Net Axis IT Solutions Female

158 CSE 111415104062 S.P.Prithikca Lakshmi Net Axis IT Solutions Female

159 CSE 111415104065 Ravi Raghavendar.R Net Axis IT Solutions Male

160 CSE 111415104076 U.Suganya Net Axis IT Solutions Female

161 CSE 111415104078 M.R.Swetha Net Axis IT Solutions Female

162 CSE 111415104030 HARI BABU .R Net Axis IT Solutions Male

163 IT 111415205011 JAYABHARATHI .M Net Axis IT Solutions Female

164 IT 111415205017 MONISHA .K Net Axis IT Solutions Female

165 IT 111415205028 SOWMIYA .R Net Axis IT Solutions Female

166 IT 111415205032 YOGALAKSHMI .S Net Axis IT Solutions Female

167 CSE 111415104039 Likitha.CH Net Axis IT Solutions Female

168 CSE 111415104006 ALEKHYA K NFN Labs Female

169 Mechanical 111415114024 GANESH MOORTHY.S
Nifco South India Manufacturing 

Pvt Ltd 
Male

170 ECE A 111415106021 D. L.KRISHNA SAI KANTHAN NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Male

171 CSE 111415104074 Soniya.G NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

172 CSE 111415104073 E.Smruthi NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

173 Civil 111415103081 Yamini. B NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

174 CSE 111415104031 Janani.p NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

175 CSE 111415104052 Nivedha.p NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

176 CSE 111415104070 SHASHI VARDHAN .K.R NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Male

177 ECE A 111415106002 ANGEL .T NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

178 ECE A 111415106011 BHAVANA .M NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

179 ECE A 111415106017 DEEPIKA .D NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

180 ECE A 111415106026 GOMATHI .E NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

181 ECE B 111415106052 KRUTHIKA .K NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

182 ECE B 111415106061 MERLIN .P NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

183 ECE B 111415106067 MONIKA .J NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

184 ECE B 111415106086 POOJA SHREE .D NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

185 ECE C 111415106124 THULASI DEVI .A NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

186 IT 111415205005 DHEIVANAI .S NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Female

187 IT 111415205029 SRIKANTH .M NTT Data Services Pvt Ltd Male



188 ECE A 111415106021 D. L.KRISHNA SAI KANTHAN Object Frontier Software Male

189 EEE 111415105019 KARTHIKEYAN.T Path Care Labs Male

190 IT 111415205021 PRANATHI .M.J.A. Path Care Labs Female

191 CSE 111415104073 E.Smruthi Qspiders Female

192 CSE 111415104063 PURUSHOTHAMAN Qspiders Male

193 CSE 111415104080 Umadevi Qspiders Female

194 EEE 111415105013 GEETHANJALI.L Qspiders Female

195 EEE 111415105019 KARTHIKEYAN.T Qspiders Male

196 ECE A 111415106003 ANMOL SACHIN .P.M Qspiders Female

197 ECE B 111415106060 MENAKA .K Qspiders Female

198 ECE B 111415106086 POOJA SHREE .D Qspiders Female

199 ECE C 111415106110 SIGHAKOLLI SAI KRISHNA Qspiders Male

200 ECE C 111415106121 TANNERU SHIVAKUMAR Qspiders Male

201 ECE A 111415106005 ARUNACHALAM .M Qspiders Male

202 ECE A 111415106013 BOLLINENI LAKSHMI YASWANTH Qspiders Male

203 ECE B 111415106075 NANDHINI .S [21.04.1997] Qspiders Female

204 ECE C 111415106126 VARANASI PRUDHVI VISWANATH Qspiders Male

205 IT 111415205005 DHEIVANAI .S Qspiders Female

206 IT 111415205008 HARIHARAN .I Qspiders Male

207 IT 111415205011 JAYABHARATHI .M Qspiders Female

208 IT 111415205016 LOGESH .M Qspiders Male

209 IT 111415205021 PRANATHI .M.J.A. Qspiders Female

210 CSE 111415104077 surender.s Qspiders Male

211 CSE 111415104002 p.ajith kumar Qspiders Male

212 CSE 111415104021 H.Franklin David Paul Qspiders Male

213 CSE 111415104023 Gayathri. D Qspiders Female

214 CSE 111415104065 Ravi Raghavendar.R Qspiders Male

215 CSE 111415104030 HARI BABU .R Qspiders Male

216 CSE 111415104043 S.Mohanlal Qspiders Male

217 EEE 111415105011 DINESH.R Qspiders Male

218 EEE 111415105014 GOWTHAM. S Qspiders Male

219 ECE A 111415106017 DEEPIKA .D Qspiders Female

220 ECE A 111415106033 HARISH KUMAR .K [13.01.1998] Qspiders Male

221 ECE A 111415106038 JAYA KUMAR .R Qspiders Male

222 ECE B 111415106053 KUSHMITHA .P Qspiders Female

223 ECE B 111415106061 MERLIN .P Qspiders Female

224 ECE B 111415106093 PRIYADHARSHINI .R.L Qspiders Female

225 ECE C 111415106116 SREE PREETHI .L Qspiders Female

226 IT 111415205024 SABARISH .S Qspiders Male

227 IT 111415205026 SANDHIYA .J Qspiders Female

228 CSE 111415104039 Likitha.CH Qspiders Female

229 ECE B 111415106067 MONIKA .J S10 Healthcare Pvt Ltd Female

230 ECE B 111415106081 PAVITHRA .C S10 Healthcare Pvt Ltd Female

231 ECE C 111415106096 RAMYA .V [16.03.1998] S10 Healthcare Pvt Ltd Female

232 ECE C 111415106121 TANNERU SHIVAKUMAR S10 Healthcare Pvt Ltd Male

233 ECE A 111415106039 JAYA KUMAR .D S10 Healthcare Pvt Ltd Male

234 Biotech 111415214032 A.Suriya Daisy S10 Healthcare Pvt Ltd Female

235 ECE A 111415106002 ANGEL .T S10 Healthcare Pvt Ltd Female



236 ECE B 111415106086 POOJA SHREE .D S10 Healthcare Pvt Ltd Female

237 ECE B 111415106062 MISMA FREDIC .H Sasyaka Engg Service Pvt Ltd Female

238 ECE B 111415106084 PERUGU DEEKSHITH VENKATA SAI Sasyaka Engg Service Pvt Ltd Male

239 Biotech 111415214004 A.Ayeshathul Scope E knowledge Pvt ltd Female

240 Mechanical 111415114027 GOWTHAVARAMAN.M Springs India Male

241 Mechanical 111415114030 HARISH.R Springs India Male

242 Mechanical 111415114032 HIMAYA SRI.B Springs India Female

243 Civil 111415103017 E.Dhakshina Moorthy Sri Sakthi Constructions Male

244 Civil 111415103007 Amrutha S Sutherland Global Services Female

245 Civil 111415103033 U.Kavinilavu Sutherland Global Services Female

246 Civil 111415103046 T. Nithya Sutherland Global Services Female

247 Civil 111415103047 Nomaleswari J K Sutherland Global Services Female

248 Civil 111415103049 M.B.H.Prabandha Sutherland Global Services Female

249 Civil 111415103054 Rajeswari. A Sutherland Global Services Female

250 CSE 111415104059 Preethi. L Sutherland Global Services Female

251 CSE 111415104073 E.Smruthi Sutherland Global Services Female

252 CSE 111415104022 R.GANESH PRASAD Sutherland Global Services Male

253 CSE 111415104028 GOVERTHAN .D Sutherland Global Services Male

254 CSE 111415104029 GUDURU SOWMYA Sutherland Global Services Female

255 EEE 111415105003 ANUSUYASRI.B Sutherland Global Services Female

256 EEE 111415105009 CHITHRA.R Sutherland Global Services Female

257 EEE 111415105010 DHILIP KUMAR.S Sutherland Global Services Male

258 ECE B 111415106057 MALATHY .R Sutherland Global Services Female

259 ECE B 111415106061 MERLIN .P Sutherland Global Services Female

260 ECE C 111415106094 RAMYA .A Sutherland Global Services Female

261 ECE C 111415106097 RANJANI .R Sutherland Global Services Female

262 ECE C 111415106113 SIVAKARTHIKEYAN .K Sutherland Global Services Male

263 ECE B 111415106087 POORNIMA .S [02.12.1997] Sutherland Global Services Female

264 ECE B 111415106055 MAHESH .V Sutherland Global Services Male

265 Mechanical 111415114018 DEEPAK.V.N Sutherland Global Services Male

266 Mechanical 111415114039 KAVI PRIYA.R Sutherland Global Services Female

267 Mechanical 111415114041 LOKESHWARAN.S Sutherland Global Services Male

268 Mechanical 111415114077 THARANATH .R Sutherland Global Services Male

269 Mechanical 111415114083 YAMINI .D.G Sutherland Global Services Female

270 IT 111415205005 DHEIVANAI .S Sutherland Global Services Female

271 IT 111415205011 JAYABHARATHI .M Sutherland Global Services Female

272 CSE 111415104027 Gnana Vel.A Sutherland Global Services Male

273 CSE 111415104031 Janani.p Sutherland Global Services Female

274 ECE A 111415106017 DEEPIKA .D Sutherland Global Services Female

275 ECE B 111415106052 KRUTHIKA .K Sutherland Global Services Female

276 ECE B 111415106060 MENAKA .K Sutherland Global Services Female

277 ECE B 111415106093 PRIYADHARSHINI .R.L Sutherland Global Services Female

278 ECE C 111415106111 SINDU PRIYA .N.R Sutherland Global Services Female

279 Mechanical 111415114084 YOGESWARAN .B Sutherland Global Services Male

280 IT 111415205021 PRANATHI .M.J.A. Sutherland Global Services Female

281 IT 111415205029 SRIKANTH .M Sutherland Global Services Male

282 Biotech 111415214019 K.Naveen kumar Synkromax Biotech Pvt Ltd Male

283 ECE B 111415106072 NANDHINI .R [03.11.1997] Target Software Female



284 CSE 111415104033 M.JAYAPRIYA TCS Female

285 CSE 111415104051 Nithyassree V TCS Female

286 CSE 111415104084 Yugesh E TCS Male

287 EEE 111415105023 LOKESH.S TCS Male

288 EEE 111415105026 PAVITHRA.M TCS Female

289 ECE B 111415106048 KOPPARTHI SMRITHI TCS Female

290 ECE B 111415106077 NITHYA .M TCS Female

291 ECE C 111415106115 SRAVANI .J TCS Female

292 ECE C 111415106128 VIGNESH .K TCS Male

293 CSE 111415104006 ALEKHYA K TCS Female

294 EEE 111415105024 MATHAN.S TCS Male

295 Mechanical 111415114021 DINESH KUMAR.B.U Thermax Global Male

296 Mechanical 111415114054 PELLURU VENU Thermax Global Male

297 Mechanical 111415114079 VENKATA RAJULU .S Thermax Global Male

298 EEE 111415105001 ADHITHYAN .V TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

299 EEE 111415105008 BALAJI. M TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

300 EEE 111415105012 DINESH KUMAR M TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

301 EEE 111415105014 GOWTHAM. S TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

302 EEE 111415105025 NANDHINI.V TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

303 EEE 111415105029 REVANTHKUMAR R TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

304 EEE 111415105030 SATHISH KUMAR.C.D TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

305 EEE 111415105040 VIJI.R TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

306 ECE A 111415106009 BELLAMKONDA VENKATA KALYAN TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

307 ECE A 111415106015 CHYDHANYAA .T.P TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

308 ECE A 111415106016 DEEPAK .K.V. TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

309 ECE A 111415106018 DHANASEKAR .S TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

310 ECE A 111415106024 GANGINENI SURYATEJA TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

311 ECE A 111415106027 GUGGILLA YUGANDHAR TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

312 ECE A 111415106035 HEMANADHAN .M.J TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

313 ECE A 111415106038 JAYA KUMAR .R TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

314 ECE B 111415106051 KOUSALYA .M TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

315 ECE B 111415106056 MALARVIZHI .R TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

316 ECE B 111415106059 MANIKANDAN .M TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

317 ECE B 111415106064 MOHAN  .V TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

318 ECE B 111415106065 MOHAN KUMAR .R TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

319 ECE B 111415106066 MONICA .M TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

320 ECE B 111415106068 MONISHA .A.V TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

321 ECE B 111415106078 NIVESH .C TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

322 ECE B 111415106080 PATTAN KHAJA SHAFFI UDDIN TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

323 ECE B 111415106082 PAZHANI .D TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

324 ECE B 111415106090 PRASANTH .K TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

325 ECE C 111415106095 RAMYA .V  [17.02.1998] TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

326 ECE C 111415106098 REKHA .S TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

327 ECE C 111415106099 ROBIN .J TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

328 ECE C 111415106104 SARANYA .P TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

329 ECE C 111415106111 SINDU PRIYA .N.R TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

330 ECE C 111415106116 SREE PREETHI .L TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

331 ECE C 111415106123 THILLAINAYAKI .M TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female



332 ECE C 111415106130 VINODHINI .B TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

333 ECE A 111415106301 R.JAYAMANI TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

334 ECE A 111415106005 ARUNACHALAM .M TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

335 ECE A 111415106008 BARATH .D TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

336 ECE A 111415106014 BUSI BHARATHI TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

337 ECE C 111415106103 SANDHYA .S TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

338 ECE C 111415106127 VEDHAVALLI .A TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

339 ECE A 111415106010 BHARKAVI .V TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

340 ECE B 111415106071 NANDHINI .J TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

341 ECE B 111415106079 NIVETHITHA .A TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

342 ECE B 111415106085 PEYYALA RAVI KUMAR TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

343 ECE C 111415106129 VIJAY .E.S TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

344 ECE B 111415106074 NANDHINI .S [04.06.1995] TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

345 ECE A 111415106004 ARAVIND KUMAR .B TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

346 ECE A 111415106031 HARISH .R TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

347 ECE B 111415106091 PRAVEEN .B TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

348 ECE B 111415106054 LAKSHMI PRABHA .V TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

349 ECE A 111415106037 JAI VIGNESH .R TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

350 ECE C 111415106118 SURIYA .S TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

351 ECE A 111415106033 HARISH KUMAR .K [13.01.1998] TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Male

352 ECE B 111415106072 NANDHINI .R [03.11.1997] TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

353 ECE C 111415106124 THULASI DEVI .A TSMT Technology India Pvt Ltd Female

354 EEE 111415105008 BALAJI. M Valued Epistemics Male

355 IT 111415205008 HARIHARAN .I Valued Epistemics Male

356 Civil 111415103014 Bharath V Vannam Intelligent Painting Male

357 Civil 111415103015 DASAPRAKASH P Vannam Intelligent Painting Male

358 Civil 111415103053 T.K.Rajaguru Vannam Intelligent Painting Male

359 Civil 111415103077 Venkatesh Vannam Intelligent Painting Male

360 Civil 111415103082 Yokesh K Vannam Intelligent Painting Male

361 IT 111415205024 SABARISH .S Vernalis Male

362 IT 111415205031 VIJAY .E Vernalis Male

363 CSE 111415104082 Venkatesh Vernalis Systems Male

364 IT 111415205009 JANANI .S Vernalis Systems Female

365 CSE 111415104057 Prabhu.P Vishwak Solutions Male

366 CSE 111415104053 R.PAVITHRA Vishwak Solutions Female

367 CSE 111415104075 Sooriyan P Vishwak Solutions Male

368 Civil 111415103016 S.Deepak Vivo Composite Panels Male

369 Civil 111415103064 S SATHISH Vivo Composite Panels Male

370 Civil 111415103076 VASANTH K Vivo Composite Panels Male

371 ECE A 111415106003 ANMOL SACHIN .P.M Wipro HR Services Female

372 ECE B 111415106093 PRIYADHARSHINI .R.L Wipro HR Services Female

373 ECE C 111415106120 SYED MAHEFEEZ AHAMMAD Wipro HR Services Male

374 CSE 111415104007 Amuluru Saigowthami Wipro Ltd Female

375 CSE 111415104038 Kavitha R Wipro Ltd Female

376 CSE 111415104044 Monica.R Wipro Ltd Female

377 CSE 111415104046 V.S.Nandhini Wipro Ltd Female

378 ECE A 111415106020 DHARSHANA .V Wipro Ltd Female

379 ECE C 111415106107 SHAIK C.F.ASIFA Wipro Ltd Female



380 EEE 111415105014 GOWTHAM. S Wisdom Technologies Male

381 ECE A 111415106024 GANGINENI SURYATEJA Tech Mahindra Male

382 CSE 111415104058 Preetha P Tech Mahindra Female

383 EEE 111415105029 REVANTHKUMAR R Tech Mahindra Male

384 ECE A 111415106005 ARUNACHALAM .M Trainocate Networks Pvt Ltd Male

385 ECE B 111415106079 NIVETHITHA .A Trainocate Networks Pvt Ltd Female

386 ECE C 111415106121 TANNERU SHIVAKUMAR Trainocate Networks Pvt Ltd Male

387 CSE 111415104030 HARI BABU .R Trainocate Networks Pvt Ltd Male

388 IT 111415205023 PRAVEEN KUMAR .T Vamsoft Technologies Male

389 Biotech 111415214032 A.SURIYA DAISY Scope E knowledge Pvt ltd Female


